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Objectif Sure 2017 - Scratch Mixte
1 Gudefin Yann M Senior 00:17:35
2 Coutand Benjamin M Senior 00:18:12
3 Saintemarie Arnaud M Senior 00:18:55
4 Henno Aurélien M Senior 00:18:56
5 LIPONNE JULIEN M Senior 00:18:59
6 Cabrol Léo M Junior 00:19:22
7 AERTS BRICE M Master 1 00:19:40
8 Germain Antoine M Junior 00:19:45
9 YVART SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:20:20
10 Vidé Nicolas M Senior 00:20:38
11 Reboud Genest M Senior 00:20:41
12 Virapin Jonathan M Senior 00:21:27
13 BRAYMAND Romain M Junior 00:21:27
14 Soriano Olivier M Master 1 00:21:38
15 CHARTIER FRANCK M Master 1 00:21:46
16 Huet Cyril M Cadet 00:21:52
17 Gillet Antoine M Senior 00:21:56
18 Coron Eddy M Senior 00:22:05
19 Georjon Baptiste M Junior 00:22:07
20 Guntz Arthur M Senior 00:22:13
21 Lathuiliere Benoit M Senior 00:22:13
22 Cloteau Pierre M Senior 00:22:30
23 Berthet François-Xavier M Master 1 00:22:33
24 Pierre Timothée M Senior 00:22:37
25 Tonin Guillaume M Senior 00:22:49
26 Doucet Samuel M Senior 00:22:59
27 Micon Jerome M Master 1 00:22:59
28 Chiarucci Franck M Master 2 00:23:04
29 Thouret Mathis M Junior 00:23:04
30 Alapetite Julien M Master 1 00:23:19
31 Maljournal Patrice M Master 1 00:23:29
32 Leclere Romain M Senior 00:23:31
33 Gimard Alexandre M Senior 00:23:38
34 Français Adrien M Senior 00:23:39
35 Perrin Sylvain M Senior 00:23:44
36 Braymand Thibaut M Junior 00:23:48
37 Collemare Martin M Junior 00:24:05
38 GHEZAL Remi M Master 3 00:24:15
39 MONTAGNAT-RENTIER LOIC M Senior 00:24:18
40 TOQUE AURELIE F Senior 00:24:21
41 Campestrin Bastien M Senior 00:24:32
42 Gallego Antonio M Master 2 00:24:38
43 OUDJIT RIAD M Master 1 00:24:54
44 Perier Didier M Master 1 00:25:01
45 DEBONO Christian M Master 3 00:25:04
46 Eudier Fred M Master 2 00:25:06
47 Magat Olivier M Master 2 00:25:09
48 DUPONT LUDOVIC M Master 1 00:25:17
49 Sandrin Jean-Christophe M Master 2 00:25:20
50 Campestrin Jacques M Master 2 00:25:25
51 Melix Jérémy M Senior 00:25:33
52 BONAIME ANNE F Senior 00:25:33
53 Magat Adeline F Master 1 00:25:37
54 Gaudfroy Guillaume M Master 1 00:25:50
55 DUPREZ MATTHIEU M Master 1 00:25:51
56 Thierry Marlene F Senior 00:25:57
57 SOULLIER UGO M Junior 00:26:06
58 Chiaverini Joël M Master 2 00:26:08
59 SIAUVE BRUNO M Master 1 00:26:12
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60 Fillault Vincent M Master 1 00:26:19
61 Maurice Guillaume M Senior 00:26:20
62 Desmet Cloé F Senior 00:26:24
63 SOULLIER ROMAIN M Senior 00:26:25
64 Vesin Aurelien M Senior 00:26:27
65 George Christopher M Senior 00:26:28
66 SATRE JEAN-CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:26:37
67 Marselli Fabrice M Senior 00:26:37
68 VACHIN MAXIMILIEN M Senior 00:26:41
69 Wendling Alexandre M Junior 00:26:50
70 Gauthier David M Master 1 00:26:55
71 Fremaux Thomas M Master 1 00:26:58
72 Vanborre Thibaut M Senior 00:27:15
73 Lorphelin Nicolas M Senior 00:27:18
74 Billard Morgane F Senior 00:27:18
75 Depardon David M Master 1 00:27:24
76 Bonnet Jérémy M Senior 00:27:28
77 Riou Tony M Senior 00:27:34
78 BALANDRAUD ARNAUD M Senior 00:27:35
79 Auger Frédéric M Master 1 00:27:36
80 Egger Anne Marie F Master 1 00:27:43
81 PRUVOT JEROME M Master 1 00:27:44
82 Demeure Cyrile M Master 1 00:27:47
83 LAFAYE QUENTIN M Senior 00:27:57
84 Camppellino Matthieu M Senior 00:28:06
85 Strasser Didier M Master 2 00:28:17
86 Brandely Lionel M Master 2 00:28:18
87 Baudu Alexandre M Senior 00:28:30
88 ROUILLE FABRICE M Master 1 00:28:31
89 Goumas Marie-Laure F Master 1 00:28:40
90 VACHIN DAMIEN M Master 2 00:28:54
91 Todeschini Frédéric M Master 1 00:29:24
92 Perrin Christian M Master 2 00:29:30
93 Legoff Emmanuelle F Master 1 00:29:30
94 Guichard Héléne F Master 2 00:29:33
95 NIEDERBERGER LIONEL M Master 2 00:29:34
96 Gallego Elodie F Senior 00:29:38
97 Brunel Victor M Senior 00:30:00
98 BATISSE AUDREY F Senior 00:30:06
99 Lacroix Jacques M Master 2 00:30:19
100 BASTERES LAURENT M Master 1 00:30:31
101 Sereni Jean M Master 2 00:30:36
102 Louvier Gerald M Senior 00:30:44
103 PERRIN STEPHANIE F Master 1 00:31:07
104 Prey Rémi M Senior 00:31:22
105 GERBOULET TIPHANIE F Senior 00:31:33
106 Ducros Jean-Baptiste M Senior 00:31:34
107 LEMOINE YANN M Master 2 00:31:49
108 Pezzin Sophie F Senior 00:32:01
109 Peyrin Thomas M Senior 00:32:15
110 Lusson Etienne M Master 1 00:32:23
111 Chenevas Christiane F Master 2 00:32:28
112 Stasser Denis M Master 2 00:32:33
113 Buffet Frédérique F Senior 00:32:58
114 Mercuri Yann M Master 1 00:33:01
115 Baudu Clément M Senior 00:34:16
116 Fauchon Franck M Master 1 00:34:17
117 Braymand Béatrice F Master 1 00:34:28
118 DEFAY SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:35:07
119 Zerizer Fanny F Espoir 00:35:50
120 TORNABENE ESTHER F Master 3 00:35:54
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121 Vidal Fabienne F Master 1 00:36:28
122 GERBOULET GILLES M Master 1 00:37:06
123 Sevel-Lingars Samantha F Master 1 00:38:16
124 Braymand Thierry M Master 2 00:39:15
125 Pagnocca Marie F Master 4 00:41:28
126 CHOMAZ ERIC M Master 1 00:46:15
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Scratch Homme
1 Gudefin Yann M Senior 00:17:35
2 Coutand Benjamin M Senior 00:18:12
3 Saintemarie Arnaud M Senior 00:18:55
4 Henno Aurélien M Senior 00:18:56
5 LIPONNE JULIEN M Senior 00:18:59
6 Cabrol Léo M Junior 00:19:22
7 AERTS BRICE M Master 1 00:19:40
8 Germain Antoine M Junior 00:19:45
9 YVART SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:20:20
10 Vidé Nicolas M Senior 00:20:38
11 Reboud Genest M Senior 00:20:41
12 Virapin Jonathan M Senior 00:21:27
13 BRAYMAND Romain M Junior 00:21:27
14 Soriano Olivier M Master 1 00:21:38
15 CHARTIER FRANCK M Master 1 00:21:46
16 Huet Cyril M Cadet 00:21:52
17 Gillet Antoine M Senior 00:21:56
18 Coron Eddy M Senior 00:22:05
19 Georjon Baptiste M Junior 00:22:07
20 Guntz Arthur M Senior 00:22:13
21 Lathuiliere Benoit M Senior 00:22:13
22 Cloteau Pierre M Senior 00:22:30
23 Berthet François-Xavier M Master 1 00:22:33
24 Pierre Timothée M Senior 00:22:37
25 Tonin Guillaume M Senior 00:22:49
26 Doucet Samuel M Senior 00:22:59
27 Micon Jerome M Master 1 00:22:59
28 Chiarucci Franck M Master 2 00:23:04
29 Thouret Mathis M Junior 00:23:04
30 Alapetite Julien M Master 1 00:23:19
31 Maljournal Patrice M Master 1 00:23:29
32 Leclere Romain M Senior 00:23:31
33 Gimard Alexandre M Senior 00:23:38
34 Français Adrien M Senior 00:23:39
35 Perrin Sylvain M Senior 00:23:44
36 Braymand Thibaut M Junior 00:23:48
37 Collemare Martin M Junior 00:24:05
38 GHEZAL Remi M Master 3 00:24:15
39 MONTAGNAT-RENTIER LOIC M Senior 00:24:18
40 Campestrin Bastien M Senior 00:24:32
41 Gallego Antonio M Master 2 00:24:38
42 OUDJIT RIAD M Master 1 00:24:54
43 Perier Didier M Master 1 00:25:01
44 DEBONO Christian M Master 3 00:25:04
45 Eudier Fred M Master 2 00:25:06
46 Magat Olivier M Master 2 00:25:09
47 DUPONT LUDOVIC M Master 1 00:25:17
48 Sandrin Jean-Christophe M Master 2 00:25:20
49 Campestrin Jacques M Master 2 00:25:25
50 Melix Jérémy M Senior 00:25:33
51 Gaudfroy Guillaume M Master 1 00:25:50
52 DUPREZ MATTHIEU M Master 1 00:25:51
53 SOULLIER UGO M Junior 00:26:06
54 Chiaverini Joël M Master 2 00:26:08
55 SIAUVE BRUNO M Master 1 00:26:12
56 Fillault Vincent M Master 1 00:26:19
57 Maurice Guillaume M Senior 00:26:20
58 SOULLIER ROMAIN M Senior 00:26:25
59 Vesin Aurelien M Senior 00:26:27
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60 George Christopher M Senior 00:26:28
61 SATRE JEAN-CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:26:37
62 Marselli Fabrice M Senior 00:26:37
63 VACHIN MAXIMILIEN M Senior 00:26:41
64 Wendling Alexandre M Junior 00:26:50
65 Gauthier David M Master 1 00:26:55
66 Fremaux Thomas M Master 1 00:26:58
67 Vanborre Thibaut M Senior 00:27:15
68 Lorphelin Nicolas M Senior 00:27:18
69 Depardon David M Master 1 00:27:24
70 Bonnet Jérémy M Senior 00:27:28
71 Riou Tony M Senior 00:27:34
72 BALANDRAUD ARNAUD M Senior 00:27:35
73 Auger Frédéric M Master 1 00:27:36
74 PRUVOT JEROME M Master 1 00:27:44
75 Demeure Cyrile M Master 1 00:27:47
76 LAFAYE QUENTIN M Senior 00:27:57
77 Camppellino Matthieu M Senior 00:28:06
78 Strasser Didier M Master 2 00:28:17
79 Brandely Lionel M Master 2 00:28:18
80 Baudu Alexandre M Senior 00:28:30
81 ROUILLE FABRICE M Master 1 00:28:31
82 VACHIN DAMIEN M Master 2 00:28:54
83 Todeschini Frédéric M Master 1 00:29:24
84 Perrin Christian M Master 2 00:29:30
85 NIEDERBERGER LIONEL M Master 2 00:29:34
86 Brunel Victor M Senior 00:30:00
87 Lacroix Jacques M Master 2 00:30:19
88 BASTERES LAURENT M Master 1 00:30:31
89 Sereni Jean M Master 2 00:30:36
90 Louvier Gerald M Senior 00:30:44
91 Prey Rémi M Senior 00:31:22
92 Ducros Jean-Baptiste M Senior 00:31:34
93 LEMOINE YANN M Master 2 00:31:49
94 Peyrin Thomas M Senior 00:32:15
95 Lusson Etienne M Master 1 00:32:23
96 Stasser Denis M Master 2 00:32:33
97 Mercuri Yann M Master 1 00:33:01
98 Baudu Clément M Senior 00:34:16
99 Fauchon Franck M Master 1 00:34:17
100 DEFAY SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:35:07
101 GERBOULET GILLES M Master 1 00:37:06
102 Braymand Thierry M Master 2 00:39:15
103 CHOMAZ ERIC M Master 1 00:46:15
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Scratch Femme
1 TOQUE AURELIE F Senior 00:24:21
2 BONAIME ANNE F Senior 00:25:33
3 Magat Adeline F Master 1 00:25:37
4 Thierry Marlene F Senior 00:25:57
5 Desmet Cloé F Senior 00:26:24
6 Billard Morgane F Senior 00:27:18
7 Egger Anne Marie F Master 1 00:27:43
8 Goumas Marie-Laure F Master 1 00:28:40
9 Legoff Emmanuelle F Master 1 00:29:30
10 Guichard Héléne F Master 2 00:29:33
11 Gallego Elodie F Senior 00:29:38
12 BATISSE AUDREY F Senior 00:30:06
13 PERRIN STEPHANIE F Master 1 00:31:07
14 GERBOULET TIPHANIE F Senior 00:31:33
15 Pezzin Sophie F Senior 00:32:01
16 Chenevas Christiane F Master 2 00:32:28
17 Buffet Frédérique F Senior 00:32:58
18 Braymand Béatrice F Master 1 00:34:28
19 Zerizer Fanny F Espoir 00:35:50
20 TORNABENE ESTHER F Master 3 00:35:54
21 Vidal Fabienne F Master 1 00:36:28
22 Sevel-Lingars Samantha F Master 1 00:38:16
23 Pagnocca Marie F Master 4 00:41:28
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Senior Homme
1 Gudefin Yann M Senior 00:17:35
2 Coutand Benjamin M Senior 00:18:12
3 Saintemarie Arnaud M Senior 00:18:55
4 Henno Aurélien M Senior 00:18:56
5 LIPONNE JULIEN M Senior 00:18:59
6 Vidé Nicolas M Senior 00:20:38
7 Reboud Genest M Senior 00:20:41
8 Virapin Jonathan M Senior 00:21:27
9 Gillet Antoine M Senior 00:21:56
10 Coron Eddy M Senior 00:22:05
11 Guntz Arthur M Senior 00:22:13
12 Lathuiliere Benoit M Senior 00:22:13
13 Cloteau Pierre M Senior 00:22:30
14 Pierre Timothée M Senior 00:22:37
15 Tonin Guillaume M Senior 00:22:49
16 Doucet Samuel M Senior 00:22:59
17 Leclere Romain M Senior 00:23:31
18 Gimard Alexandre M Senior 00:23:38
19 Français Adrien M Senior 00:23:39
20 Perrin Sylvain M Senior 00:23:44
21 MONTAGNAT-RENTIER LOIC M Senior 00:24:18
22 Campestrin Bastien M Senior 00:24:32
23 Melix Jérémy M Senior 00:25:33
24 Maurice Guillaume M Senior 00:26:20
25 SOULLIER ROMAIN M Senior 00:26:25
26 Vesin Aurelien M Senior 00:26:27
27 George Christopher M Senior 00:26:28
28 Marselli Fabrice M Senior 00:26:37
29 VACHIN MAXIMILIEN M Senior 00:26:41
30 Vanborre Thibaut M Senior 00:27:15
31 Lorphelin Nicolas M Senior 00:27:18
32 Bonnet Jérémy M Senior 00:27:28
33 Riou Tony M Senior 00:27:34
34 BALANDRAUD ARNAUD M Senior 00:27:35
35 LAFAYE QUENTIN M Senior 00:27:57
36 Camppellino Matthieu M Senior 00:28:06
37 Baudu Alexandre M Senior 00:28:30
38 Brunel Victor M Senior 00:30:00
39 Louvier Gerald M Senior 00:30:44
40 Prey Rémi M Senior 00:31:22
41 Ducros Jean-Baptiste M Senior 00:31:34
42 Peyrin Thomas M Senior 00:32:15
43 Baudu Clément M Senior 00:34:16
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Senior Femme
1 TOQUE AURELIE F Senior 00:24:21
2 BONAIME ANNE F Senior 00:25:33
3 Thierry Marlene F Senior 00:25:57
4 Desmet Cloé F Senior 00:26:24
5 Billard Morgane F Senior 00:27:18
6 Gallego Elodie F Senior 00:29:38
7 BATISSE AUDREY F Senior 00:30:06
8 GERBOULET TIPHANIE F Senior 00:31:33
9 Pezzin Sophie F Senior 00:32:01
10 Buffet Frédérique F Senior 00:32:58
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Master 1 Homme
1 AERTS BRICE M Master 1 00:19:40
2 YVART SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:20:20
3 Soriano Olivier M Master 1 00:21:38
4 CHARTIER FRANCK M Master 1 00:21:46
5 Berthet François-Xavier M Master 1 00:22:33
6 Micon Jerome M Master 1 00:22:59
7 Alapetite Julien M Master 1 00:23:19
8 Maljournal Patrice M Master 1 00:23:29
9 OUDJIT RIAD M Master 1 00:24:54
10 Perier Didier M Master 1 00:25:01
11 DUPONT LUDOVIC M Master 1 00:25:17
12 Gaudfroy Guillaume M Master 1 00:25:50
13 DUPREZ MATTHIEU M Master 1 00:25:51
14 SIAUVE BRUNO M Master 1 00:26:12
15 Fillault Vincent M Master 1 00:26:19
16 SATRE JEAN-CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:26:37
17 Gauthier David M Master 1 00:26:55
18 Fremaux Thomas M Master 1 00:26:58
19 Depardon David M Master 1 00:27:24
20 Auger Frédéric M Master 1 00:27:36
21 PRUVOT JEROME M Master 1 00:27:44
22 Demeure Cyrile M Master 1 00:27:47
23 ROUILLE FABRICE M Master 1 00:28:31
24 Todeschini Frédéric M Master 1 00:29:24
25 BASTERES LAURENT M Master 1 00:30:31
26 Lusson Etienne M Master 1 00:32:23
27 Mercuri Yann M Master 1 00:33:01
28 Fauchon Franck M Master 1 00:34:17
29 DEFAY SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:35:07
30 GERBOULET GILLES M Master 1 00:37:06
31 CHOMAZ ERIC M Master 1 00:46:15
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Master 1 Femme
1 Magat Adeline F Master 1 00:25:37
2 Egger Anne Marie F Master 1 00:27:43
3 Goumas Marie-Laure F Master 1 00:28:40
4 Legoff Emmanuelle F Master 1 00:29:30
5 PERRIN STEPHANIE F Master 1 00:31:07
6 Braymand Béatrice F Master 1 00:34:28
7 Vidal Fabienne F Master 1 00:36:28
8 Sevel-Lingars Samantha F Master 1 00:38:16
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Master 2 Homme
1 Chiarucci Franck M Master 2 00:23:04
2 Gallego Antonio M Master 2 00:24:38
3 Eudier Fred M Master 2 00:25:06
4 Magat Olivier M Master 2 00:25:09
5 Sandrin Jean-Christophe M Master 2 00:25:20
6 Campestrin Jacques M Master 2 00:25:25
7 Chiaverini Joël M Master 2 00:26:08
8 Strasser Didier M Master 2 00:28:17
9 Brandely Lionel M Master 2 00:28:18
10 VACHIN DAMIEN M Master 2 00:28:54
11 Perrin Christian M Master 2 00:29:30
12 NIEDERBERGER LIONEL M Master 2 00:29:34
13 Lacroix Jacques M Master 2 00:30:19
14 Sereni Jean M Master 2 00:30:36
15 LEMOINE YANN M Master 2 00:31:49
16 Stasser Denis M Master 2 00:32:33
17 Braymand Thierry M Master 2 00:39:15
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Master 2 Femme
1 Guichard Héléne F Master 2 00:29:33
2 Chenevas Christiane F Master 2 00:32:28
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Master 3 Homme
1 GHEZAL Remi M Master 3 00:24:15
2 DEBONO Christian M Master 3 00:25:04
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Master 3 Femme
1 TORNABENE ESTHER F Master 3 00:35:54
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Master 4 Femme
1 Pagnocca Marie F Master 4 00:41:28
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Espoir Femme
1 Zerizer Fanny F Espoir 00:35:50
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Cadet Homme
1 Huet Cyril M Cadet 00:21:52
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Objectif Sure 2017 - Junior Homme
1 Cabrol Léo M Junior 00:19:22
2 Germain Antoine M Junior 00:19:45
3 BRAYMAND Romain M Junior 00:21:27
4 Georjon Baptiste M Junior 00:22:07
5 Thouret Mathis M Junior 00:23:04
6 Braymand Thibaut M Junior 00:23:48
7 Collemare Martin M Junior 00:24:05
8 SOULLIER UGO M Junior 00:26:06
9 Wendling Alexandre M Junior 00:26:50
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